10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Ttennis

ViLRRMNDEREMN

Club: TENNISLAND REBECQ — Wedstrijdleider: Batteauw Hugo
Tornooi: 20173070 — TENNISLAND WINTER OPEN van 02/01/2017 tot en met 08/01/2017

Reeks: Enkel Dames 1 (40 - 115)
Prekwalificatie

[sTATUS] KLASS.[RANK]

1/8 Finale

BYE

6/4-7/5

BYE

6/1 - 6/4

6/2 - 6/3

BYE

6/0 - 6/4

6/3-6/1

6/0 - 6/3

6/2 - 6/2

1/6 - 7/5-7/5

6/2 - 6/0

6/1-7/6

6/2 - 6/3

BYE

6/2 - 6/1

6/0 - 6/0

BYE

6/3 - 3/6

-7/5

6/3 - 6/4

BYE

6/3 - 6/3

6/4 - 6/0

Walk-over

REEKSHOOFDEN

RANK

REEKSHOOFDEN

RANK
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